Liite 2. Toimintatilastot, maaliskuu 2019

Kirjasto
Summa /
Riviotsikot Kaynnit
2019 548 011
Tammi 180 549
Helmi 170 600
Maalis 196 862

Kaikki yhteensda 548 011

Orkesteri
Summa /
Konsertti:
Riviotsikot kavijat
2019 21 841
Tammi 5979
Helmi 5340
Maalis 10 522

Kaikki yhteensa 21 841

Museo
Summa /
Museoka
Riviotsikot ynnit
2019 45 384
Tammi 14 265
Helmi 16712
Maalis 14 407

Kaikki yhteensa 45 384

Summa /

Summa / Verkkokirjasto-
Lainat kaynnit
803 752 277 436
269 557 96 634
250 735 84 716
283 460 96 086
803 752 277 436
Summa /

Summa / Kavijat
Kavijat orkesterin
maahan- lasten-
muuttaja- tapahtumissa,
tapaht. maahan-
86 6194

0 16

86 675

0 5503

86 6194
Summa / Summa /
Lapsille Aikuisille
suunnattuun  suunnattuun
toimintaan toimintaan
7312 6 486

3 507 1008
1420 2795

2 385 2683
7312 6 486

Summa /
Kirjaston e-
aineistojen

kayttokerrat
34 557
11942
10 970
11 645
34 557

Summa /
Kavijat

yleis6kasvatus:

tapahtumissa
1059

282

497

280

1059

Summa /
Aineistohankin
nat

15881

3527

6082

6272

15881

Summa /
Konserttitalon
ulosvuokraus

© b~ b ao©

Summa /

Summa / Kirjaston

Kayttajakou kayttdjakoulutuksen

lutus
243
88
69
86
243

osanottajamaara
3094

976

892

1226

3094

378
104
139
135
378

Summa /

Summa / Kulttuurikoordinaat
Summa / Tapahtumiin
Tapahtumat osallistuneet

8163
1934
3706
2523
8163

torien jarjestamat
tapahtumat

44

22

19

3

44



	Yhteenveto

